Rugged sealing ring prevents dust from infiltrating
the housing body along the shaft.
Adjustable torque.
If the rotary paddle encounters overloading, the
motor will automatically shut down the motor to
prevent damage to the inner mechanisms and
extend motor life.

F
30
HOW TO ORDER
VOLTAGE
1. Check the voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac or 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Check the side or top mounting.
3. Check the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. If blockages are frequent or vibrating motors are installed onto the tank wall, our SA140 capacitance level
    sensor is more suitable.
5. Check whether the rotary paddle can fit through the flange inlet or from the inside of the tank
MODEL NO .
Note
( )
200
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
H
W
9
R:  PF (G)
T :  BSP
U:  NPT
S:  Others
Material:SUS
28
J
0: Aluminum cover
1: Aluminum cover with LED lamp
2: Plastic
※1 and 2 are not available for SE37.
cover
CABLE LENGTH
CONNECTION
PADDLE SHAPE
HOW TO ORDER
HOUSING COVER
HOUSING TYPE
0500
1500: 1001~1500mm
 : below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
10
G H I K
80
30
Material: PC
98
120
Material: PC Material: Stainless steel
H
W
20
80
Material: Stainless steel
SE3 (                  )
7: Ex proof type
8: General type
Size for flange or screw Specification
C: 3/4
D: 1"
3 : 1-1/4"
E: 1-1/2"
F: 2"
G: 2-1/2"
H: 3"
" I : 4"
J: 5"
K: 6"
S :Special
2M: 5kg/cm
2N: 10kg/cm
O: 150Lbs
P: 300Lbs
W: PN10
X : PN16
Y : PN25
Q: PT
R: PF(G)
T: BSP
U:  NPT
S :Special
Z : PN40
G: Cross paddle
H: Scimitar paddle
I : 100x30 (WxH)
K: Folding paddle
S: Special
 -:  None
※500mm per unit
※Standard length 300mm
0: Standard
2: Shaft protective tube
4: High temperature
5: High temperature shaft protective tube
MODEL
(mm)
(mm)
A: 110Vac, 50/60Hz
B: 220Vac, 50/60Hz
C: 240Vac, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vac, 50/60Hz
E: 24Vdc
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
Vertical mounting
Temp. (-20BC ~ 70BC)

F
30
HOW TO ORDER
VOLTAGE
1. Check the voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac, 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Check the side or top mounting.
3. Check the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. If blockages are frequent or vibrating motors are installed onto the tank wall, our SA140 capacitance
    level sensor is more suitable.
5. Check whether the rotary paddle can fit through the flange inlet or from the inside of the tank
Note
2M: 5kg/cm
2
N: 10kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P :  300 Lbs
13
( )
MODEL NO .
SE1  7
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
H
W
W:  PN10
X:  PN16
Y:  PN25
Z :  PN40
Q: PT
R : PF (G)
T : B SP
U:  NPT
S :  Others
Specification
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968
FAX: 886-7-536-8758
China
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FINETEK PTE LTD. - Singapore Office
No. 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #07-06 Eunos
Techpark 2 Lobby B, Singapore 415979
TEL: 65-6452-6340
FAX: 65-6734-1878
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. Taipei Head Quarter
California, U.S.
355 S. Lemon Ave, Suite D, Walnut,
CA 91789
TEL: 1 909 598 2488
FAX: 1 909 598 3188